
 

112 – 11786 River Road, Richmond, BC  V6X 3Z3 

Tel: 604-270-0318 / 1-866-898-1232    Fax: 604-270-3210 

Email: cet@cetproductions.bc.ca 

Website: www.cetproductions.bc.ca 

 

Flyers / Brochures (Full Color, Offset Group Printed) 
 

Standard Stock:  100lb Gloss Text 

Standard Printing:  Full Color (4 Color Process), 1 or 2 Sided, Offset Group Printed  

Finishing:  With High Gloss UV Coating 

 

Flat Size: 8 ½” x 11” (Letter Size) 

 

 

 

 

Quantity 

1 Sided 2 Sided 

Econo 
2 Weeks Production 

Regular 
1 Week Production 

Econo 
2 Weeks Production 

Regular 
1 Week Production 

Non-

Member 

 

Member 

Non-

Member 

 

Member 

Non-

Member 

 

Member 

Non-

Member 

 

Member 

250 224.50 216.00 263.50 253.50 238.00 229.00 277.00 266.50 

500 254.00 244.50 298.50 287.50 294.50 283.50 339.00 326.50 

1000 389.00 374.50 462.00 445.00 516.00 497.00 589.00 567.00 

2500 648.00 624.00 841.50 810.00 676.50 651.50 869.50 837.50 

5000 933.00 898.50 1322.00 1273.00 964.00 928.50 1353.00 1303.00 

10000 1484.00 1429.00 2288.50 2203.50 1521.50 1465.50 2326.50 2240.00 

20000 2601.50 2505.50 4209.50 4053.50 2796.00 2692.50 4404.00 4241.00 

Over 20000 Quote Quote Quote Quote Quote Quote Quote Quote 

 

Flat Size: 8 ½” x 14” (Legal Size) 

 

 

 

 

Quantity 

1 Sided 2 Sided 

Econo 
2 Weeks Production 

Regular 
1 Week Production 

Econo 
2 Weeks Production 

Regular 
1 Week Production 

Non-

Member 

 

Member 

Non-

Member 

 

Member 

Non-

Member 

 

Member 

Non-

Member 

 

Member 

250 371.50 357.50 409.50 394.00 387.50 373.50 425.50 409.50 

500 397.00 382.50 444.50 428.00 414.50 399.50 462.00 445.00 

1000 593.00 571.00 679.50 654.00 620.00 597.00 706.50 680.00 

2500 765.50 737.50 990.00 953.00 801.00 771.00 1025.00 987.00 

5000 1033.00 994.50 1498.50 1443.00 1107.00 1066.00 1573.00 1514.50 

10000 1775.50 1709.50 2740.50 2639.00 1795.50 1729.00 2761.00 2658.50 

20000 3123.00 3007.00 5054.50 4867.50 3206.50 3087.50 5138.50 4948.00 

Over 20000 Quote Quote Quote Quote Quote Quote Quote Quote 

 

Flat Size: 11” x 17” (Tabloid Size) 

 

 

 

 

Quantity 

1 Sided 2 Sided 

Econo 
2 Weeks Production 

Regular 
1 Week Production 

Econo 
2 Weeks Production 

Regular 
1 Week Production 

Non-

Member 

 

Member 

Non-

Member 

 

Member 

Non-

Member 

 

Member 

Non-

Member 

 

Member 

250 566.00 545.00 610.50 588.00 796.50 767.00 841.50 810.00 

500 607.50 585.00 680.50 655.50 850.50 819.00 923.50 889.50 

1000 656.50 632.00 809.00 779.00 915.50 881.50 1068.00 1028.50 

2500 1033.00 994.50 1422.00 1369.00 1274.50 1227.50 1663.50 1602.00 

5000 1566.00 1508.00 2367.00 2279.00 1723.00 1659.00 2523.50 2430.00 

10000 2654.50 2556.00 4259.50 4101.50 2885.00 2778.50 4490.50 4324.00 

20000 4833.00 4654.00 8061.00 7762.50 5211.00 5018.00 8439.00 8126.50 

Over 20000 Quote Quote Quote Quote Quote Quote Quote Quote 

 

Additional Charges: 

Artwork 90.00 Per Hour.  Min. Charge 90.00 / Page 

Basic Folding 25.00 / First 1000; 10.50 / Additional 1000 

Special Folding / Finishing Quote 

 
 

Flyer (Offset Full Color – UV) – 260101 



 

 

112 – 11786 River Road, Richmond, BC  V6X 3Z3 

Tel: 604-270-0318 / 1-866-898-1232    Fax: 604-270-3210 

Email: cet@cetproductions.bc.ca 

Website: www.cetproductions.bc.ca 

 

Flyers / Brochures (Full Color, Offset Group Printed) 
 

Standard Stock:  100lb Gloss Text 

Standard Printing:  Full Color (4 Color Process), 1 or 2 Sided, Offset Group Printed 

Finishing:  With High Gloss UV Coating 

 

Flat Size: 11” x 25.5” 

 

 

 

 

Quantity 

1 Sided 2 Sided 

Econo 
2 Weeks Production 

Regular 
1 Week Production 

Econo 
2 Weeks Production 

Regular 
1 Week Production 

Non-
Member 

 
Member 

Non-
Member 

 
Member 

Non-
Member 

 
Member 

Non-
Member 

 
Member 

250 516.00 497.00 572.50 551.50 637.50 614.00 694.00 668.50 

500 764.50 736.00 872.50 840.00 1007.50 970.00 1115.50 1074.00 

1000 1162.50 1119.50 1385.50 1334.00 1590.50 1531.50 1813.50 1746.00 

2500 1693.00 1630.50 2307.50 2222.00 2290.00 2205.00 2904.00 2796.50 

5000 2222.50 2140.00 3453.50 3325.50 2923.00 2814.50 4154.00 4000.50 

10000 3540.00 3409.00 6007.50 5785.00 4205.50 4049.50 6673.50 6426.00 

20000 6572.00 6328.50 11525.00 11098.50 7328.00 7056.50 12281.00 11826.50 

Over 20000 Quote Quote Quote Quote Quote Quote Quote Quote 

 

Flat Size: 17” x 22” 

 

 

 

 

Quantity 

1 Sided 2 Sided 

Econo 
2 Weeks Production 

Regular 
1 Week Production 

Econo 
2 Weeks Production 

Regular 
1 Week Production 

Non-

Member 

 

Member 

Non-

Member 

 

Member 

Non-

Member 

 

Member 

Non-

Member 

 

Member 

250 521.50 502.00 594.00 572.00 643.00 619.00 715.50 689.00 

500 763.00 734.50 915.50 881.50 1006.00 968.50 1158.50 1115.50 

1000 1181.50 1137.50 1477.00 1422.50 1609.50 1550.00 1905.00 1834.50 

2500 1993.00 1919.00 2797.50 2694.00 2508.50 2415.50 3313.00 3190.50 

5000 3071.50 2957.50 4682.00 4508.50 3384.50 3259.50 4995.00 4810.00 

10000 5229.00 5035.00 8456.50 8143.50 5690.50 5479.50 8918.50 8588.00 

20000 9516.50 9164.00 16014.00 15421.00 10269.50 9889.50 16767.00 16146.00 

Over 20000 Quote Quote Quote Quote Quote Quote Quote Quote 

 

Additional Charges: 

Artwork 90.00 Per Hour.  Min. Charge 90.00 / Page 

Basic Folding 25.00 / First 1000; 10.50 / Additional 1000 

Special Folding / Finishing Quote 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Flyer (Offset Full Color – UV) - 260101 
 


